
RESULTATLISTE - 5#CUP TROMSØ

Ørret presisjon
Åpen klasse

Nr. Navn Presisjon 

1 Martin Petersen 42

2 Karoline Olsen 41

3 Lars Røslie 41

4 Raymond Eilertsen 36

5 Morten Olsen 29

6 Knut Magne Olsen 29

7 Vegard Olsen 29

8 Svein Hugo Johansen 22

9 Ørjan Lauknes 18

10 Svein Ivar Sveinsen 18

11 Christian Knutsen 18

12 Snorre Emildsen 16

13 Terje Slydahl 8

15

Ørret lengde

Åpen klasse

Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sum

1 Martin Petersen 31,49 30,72 62,21

2 Raymond Eilertsen 30,02 29,70 59,72

3 Vegard Olsen 29,22 28,62 57,84

4 Ørjan Lauknes 28,66 27,91 56,57

5 Lars Røslie 27,50 27,29 54,79

6 Svein Hugo Johansen 27,61 26,94 54,55

7 Christian Knutsen 27,36 26,74 54,1

8 Morten Olsen 25,44 24,96 50,4

9 Knut Magne Olsen 27,02 24,41 51,43

10 Karoline Olsen 24,56 24,26 48,82

11 Svein Ivar Sveinsen 20,63 19,32 39,95

12 Snorre Emildsen 20,03 19,23 39,26

13 Terje Slydahl 17,88 17,15 35,03



Sammenlagt
Åpen klasse

Nr. Navn Presisjon Lengde SUM

1 Martin Petersen 42 62,21 104,21

2 Lars Røslie 41 54,79 95,79

3 Raymond Eilertsen 36 59,72 95,72

4 Karoline Olsen 41 48,82 89,82

5 Vegard Olsen 29 57,84 86,84

6 Knut Magne Olsen 29 51,43 80,43

7 Morten Olsen 29 50,40 79,40

8 Svein Hugo Johansen 22 54,55 76,55

9 Ørjan Lauknes 18 56,57 74,57

10 Christian Knutsen 18 54,10 72,10

11 Svein Ivar Sveinsen 18 39,95 57,95

12 Snorre Emildsen 16 39,26 55,26

13 Terje Slydahl 8 35,03 43,03


